
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 09 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 
Time 

09.00 – 10.00 
AM  

10.00 – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 PM– 
02.00 PM 

02.00 PM– 
03.00 PM 

03.00 PM– 
04.00 PM 

9 

Monday 28th Aug ……………………………………………………. 

Lu
n

ch
 

 
English 

Tuesday 29th Aug English 

Meet the Orientation Coordinator 
Mr. AW Sagara Pushpakumara 

Lecturer,  
Department of Plantation Management, 

Faculty of Agriculture and Plantation 
Management 

Wednesday 30th Aug Poya Day 

Thursday 31st Aug English 

Lu
n

ch
 

 
English 

Friday 01st Sep English 

Future Arrangement on the Academic 
Program 

Dean,  

Faculty of Agriculture and Plantation 

Management, Wayamba University of Sri 

Lanka 

 


