Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch

Programme Schedule Week 09

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka
Makandura, Gonawila (NWP)

Week	Day	Date	Time						
			09.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 – 12.00 Noon	12.00 Noon – 01.00 PM	01.00 PM- 02.00 PM	02.00 PM- 03.00 PM	03.00 PM- 04.00 PM
9	Monday	28 th Aug					English		
	Tuesday	29 th Aug	English			Lunch	Meet the Orientation Coordinator Mr. AW Sagara Pushpakumara Lecturer, Department of Plantation Management, Faculty of Agriculture and Plantation Management		
	Wednesday	30 th Aug				Poya Day			
	Thursday	31 st Aug	English				English		
	Friday	01 st Sep	English			Lunch	Future Arrangement on the Academic Program Dean, Faculty of Agriculture and Plantation Management, Wayamba University of Sri Lanka		